Methodist Church, Board of Missions

HR1305

Formed in 1939 by the merger of the Methodist Episcopal Church, Methodist Episcopal Church,
South and Methodist Protestant Church. In 1968, the Methodist Church (U.S.) merged with the
Evangelical United Brethren to form the United Methodist Church (United States).

General material
Newsletters, news releases

Miscellaneous printed material
Re:missionary education & recruitment
Papers on the Theology of Mission
Report of Interfield Consultation
Report of the Strategy Conference

Mission stations

1940-1968, n.d.

1939-1953, n.d.
1957-1970
1945, 1965, n.d.
1958-1963
1956

1952

Africa (Angola, Congo area, Liberia, Southern Rhodesia)

Newsletters

Misc. printed material

Conference reports (work in Africa)
Africa Provisional Central Conference
Central Congo Provisional Conference
Southeast Africa Mission Conference
Southern Congo Provisional Conference

News releases re. war in Angola

1942-1964, n.d.
1960, n.d.

1943
1939-1943
1939-1942
1940
1961

China (including continuation of work in Hong Kong & Taiwan)

Newsletters
Misc. printed material

Conference reports
China Central Conference
China Conference
Foochow Conference
Hinghwa Conference
Kalgan Conference
Kiangsi Conference
North China Conference
Shantung Conference
West China Woman=s Conference
Yenping Conference

1940-1964, n.d.

1939-1948, n.d.

1947
1940-1941
1930-1949
1939-1940
1939
1940
1939-1940
1939-1940
1940
1939-1940

Box

1
2

Folder

1-11
12-19
20
20A
21
22
23
24

25-33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40-47
48-50
51-52

53
54
55-56
57
58
58
59
60
60
61



Europe
Conference reports

Finland 1939-1945 7 62
Italy 1939 63
Sweden 1939 64
India (including a few items also related to Pakistan)
Newsletters 1939-1964, n.d. 8 65-77
Misc. printed material 1946, 1948, n.d. 9 78
Conference reports (including Women=s Conferences)
Bengal Conference 1939-1943 79
Bombay Conference 1939-1944 80
Central Conference 1940 81
Central Provinces Conference 1939-1946 82-83
Delhi Conference (formerly NW India Conf.) 1944 84
Gujarat Conference 1939-1947 10 85-86
Hyderabad Conference 1940-1942 87-88
Indus River Conference 1940-1941 89
Lucknow Conference 1939-1943 90
North India Conference 1939-1946 91-92
Northwest India Conference 1939-1943 11 93-94
South India Conference 1939-1945 95-96
Japan (including Okinawa)
Newsletters 1939-1964, n.d. 11 97-100
12 101-105
Mission council reports, informational brochure 1940-1941, n.d. 106
Korea
Newsletters 1940-1964, n.d. 13 107-112
South America & The Caribbean
Newsletters 1948-1964, n.d. 14 113-121
Misc. printed material 1941-1947, n.d. 122
Conference reports
Central America Provisional Conference 1941, 1945 123
Central Conference 1944 124
Chile Conference 1940-1943 125
East South America Conference 1940-1942 15 126
Latin America Provisional Conference 1939-1945 127

Puerto Rico Provisional Conference 1942-1943 128



Southeast Asia (Burma, Indonesia, Malaysia, Pacific Islands, Philippines)

Newsletters 1939-1964, n.d. 16
Miscellaneous printed material 1962, n.d.
Brochure: The Philippines at Mid-Century €.1950 136
Conference reports

Burma Conference 1939

Malaya Conference 1940

Malaysia Chinese Mission Conference 1939-1941

Northern Philippines Conference 1941-1946

Philippines Conference 1941-1946

Philippines Central Conference 1940-1941

Philippines Women=s Conference 1939

Sumatra Mission & Provisional Conference 1940

Southern Asia (see also under India above)
Minutes of the Executive Board of the
Methodist Church in Southern Asia 1940-1945

129-134
135

137
138
139
140
141
141
141
142

143



