Formed in 1939 by the merger of the Methodist Episcopal Church, Methodist Episcopal Church, South and Methodist Protestant Church. In 1968, the Methodist Church (U.S.) merged with the Evangelical United Brethren to form the United Methodist Church (United States).

		<u>Box</u>	<u>Folder</u>
General material			
Newsletters, news releases	1940-1968, n.d.	1	1-11
		2	12-19
Miscellaneous printed material	1939-1953, n.d.		20
	1957-1970		20A
Re:missionary education & recruitment	1945, 1965, n.d.	3	21
Papers on the Theology of Mission	1958-1963		22
Report of Interfield Consultation	1956		23
Report of the Strategy Conference	1952		24
Mission stations			
Africa (Angola, Congo area, Liberia, Southern Rh	odesia)		
Newsletters	1942-1964, n.d.	4	25-33
Misc. printed material	1960, n.d.		34
Conference reports (work in Africa)			
Africa Provisional Central Conference	1943	5	35
Central Congo Provisional Conference	1939-1943		36
Southeast Africa Mission Conference	1939-1942		37
Southern Congo Provisional Conference	1940		38
News releases re. war in Angola	1961		39
China (including continuation of work in Hong Ko	ong & Taiwan)		
Newsletters	1940-1964, n.d.		40-47
	,	6	48-50
Misc. printed material	1939-1948, n.d.		51-52
Conference reports			
China Central Conference	1947		53
China Conference	1940-1941		54
Foochow Conference	1930-1949	6-7	55-56
Hinghwa Conference	1939-1940	7	57
Kalgan Conference	1939		58
Kiangsi Conference	1940		58
North China Conference	1939-1940		59
Shantung Conference	1939-1940		60
West China Woman=s Conference	1940		60
Yenping Conference	1939-1940		61

Europe			
Conference reports			
Finland	1939-1945	7	62
Italy	1939		63
Sweden	1939		64
<b>India</b> (including a few items also related to Pakista	nn)		
Newsletters	1939-1964, n.d.	8	65-77
Misc. printed material	1946, 1948, n.d.	9	78
Conference reports (including Women=s Confe	erences)		
Bengal Conference	1939-1943		79
Bombay Conference	1939-1944		80
Central Conference	1940		81
Central Provinces Conference	1939-1946		82-83
Delhi Conference (formerly NW India Conf.) 1944			84
Gujarat Conference	1939-1947	10	85-86
Hyderabad Conference	1940-1942		87-88
Indus River Conference	1940-1941		89
North India Conference	1939-1946	90	91-92
Northwest India Conference	1939-1943	11	93-94
South India Conference	1939-1945		95-96
Japan (including Okinawa)			
Newsletters	1939-1964, n.d.	11	97-100
	,	12	101-105
Mission council reports, informational brochure	e 1940-1941, n.d.		106
Korea			
Newsletters	1940-1964, n.d.	13	107-112
South America & The Caribbean			
Newsletters	1948-1964, n.d.	14	113-121
Misc. printed material	1941-1947, n.d.		122
Conference reports			
Central America Provisional Conference	1941, 1945		123
Central Conference	1944		124
Chile Conference	1940-1943		125
East South America Conference	1940-1942	15	126
Latin America Provisional Conference	1939-1945		127
Puerto Rico Provisional Conference	1942-1943		128

Southeast Asia (Burma, Indonesia, Malaysia, Pacific Islands, Philippines)						
Newsletters	1939-1964, n.d.	16	129-134			
Miscellaneous printed material	1962, n.d.		135			
Brochure: The Philippines at Mid-Century	c.1950	136				
Conference reports						
Burma Conference	1939		137			
Malaya Conference	1940		138			
Malaysia Chinese Mission Conference	1939-1941		139			
Northern Philippines Conference	1941-1946		140			
Philippines Conference	1941-1946		141			
Philippines Central Conference	1940-1941		141			
Philippines Women=s Conference	1939		141			
Sumatra Mission & Provisional Conference	1940		142			
<b>Southern Asia</b> (see also under India above) Minutes of the Executive Board of the						
Methodist Church in Southern Asia	1940-1945		143			